INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

Recent Surveys Year Type
Kuhn 2013 S&T/Mapped
Sechrist 2015 S&T/Mapped
Big Barbee 2015 LMB/Crappie
Kuhn 2015 LMB/Crappie

Barbee Lakes

Length

Crappie Survey Results 2015
Kuhn Big Barbee

Largemouh bass Survey Results

Length Kuhn Big Barbee
Less than 10.0 in 13 12
10.0 18 33
10.5 28 32
11.0 30 35
11.5 39 45
12.0 48 65
12.5 38 48
13.0 18 51
13.5 18 39
14.0 14 29
14.5 7 14
15.0 7 8
15.5 4 5
16.0 4 1
16.5 0 2
17.0 1 1
175 1 0
18.0 0 0
18.5 0 0
19.0 1 0

6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.5
10.0
10.5
11.0
115
12.0
125
13.0
135
14.0
145
15.0
155
16.0
16.5
Total

1

1
7
9
6
1 4
7
3
5
3

District 3 fisheries biologists caught these two giant fish on Kuhn Lake in
Kosciusko county. The northern pike measured 39-inches long and the

muskie measured 38.5-inches long. A total of 3 walleye were also




