

Barbee Lakes

Recent Surveys	Year	Туре
Kuhn	2013	S&T/Mapped
Sechrist	2015	S&T/Mapped
Big Barbee	2015	LMB/Crappie
Kuhn	2015	LMB/Crappie

Largemouh bass Survey Results					
Length	Kuhn	Big Barbee			
Less than 10.0 in	13	12			
10.0	18	33			
10.5	28	32			
11.0	30	35			
11.5	39	45			
12.0	48	65			
12.5	38	48			
13.0	18	51			
13.5	18	39			
14.0	14	29			
14.5	7	14			
15.0	7	8			
15.5	4	5			
16.0	4	1			
16.5	0	2			
17.0	1	1			
17.5	1	0			
18.0	0	0			
18.5	0	0			
19.0	1	0			

Crappie Survey Results 2015					
Length	Kuhn	Big Barbee			
6.0	1				
6.5					
7.0					
7.5					
8.0					
8.5					
9.0					
9.5		1			
10.0		7			
10.5	1	9			
11.0		6			
11.5	1	4			
12.0		7			
12.5		3			
13.0		5			
13.5	1	3			
14.0					
14.5		2			
15.0					
15.5		1			
16.0		3			
16.5		1			
Total		4 52			







District 3 fisheries biologists caught these two giant fish on Kuhn Lake in Kosciusko county. The northern pike measured 39-inches long and the muskie measured 38.5-inches long. A total of 3 walleye were also